AIR BRAKES PARTS

®VYAS

Air Dryer Catridge  Air Dryer Catridge AD9

AT4324100202

C/R: 432 410 020 2

C/R: RL3513DA AT 4324100200
C/R: 107796 C/R: RL3511AM
C/R: 432 410 2020

b5 Y

Air Dryer w. Unloader

Air Horn -
Twin w. Solenoid
TA/HORN

Clutch Servo Clutch Servo Clevis Ass'ys Check Valve - Single
(Powerliner) (Renault) SVS5267 M22 (F) x M22 (M)
AT730 T9700511241 C/R: RL3506AC CR9
C/R: RL1608LA C/R: RL1608PE C/R: RL3525DB
C/R: Vg3361 C/R: 970 051 124 0
£
Air Line Filter Air Tanks Clutch Servo (MAN)F8 Clutch Servo (Merc)
T4325000200 AC0207 TVG3200 Twin w. Solenoid
C/R: RL3511ZA 20L/30L/40L/60L... C/R: RL1608CA ‘T9700511310
C/R: 432 500 020 0 20L8" C/R: Vg32000 R: RL1I6OBKA
C/R: 9700511310
Check Valve - Single Check Valve - Single Check Valve - Check Valve - Double
1/2(m) X1/2 (F) M22 () (Back Flow) T4342080090
CR9 CR9 T4341000000 C/R: 4342080290
C/R: RL35252A C/R: RL3525 C/R: RL3531BA
C/R: KW2366/2 C/R: 434 014 000 0 C/R: 434 100 000 0
§ h R
A / N \ /‘
Clutch Servo Clutch Servo Clutch Servo Clutch Servo
(Nissan/Toyota) (3AP) 70mm (3AP) 90mm (Volvo) Fh12
T970051260 T642016088 T64203502 CLT0007
R: RL1608PC C/R: RL1608AM C/R: RL1608BM C/R: RL1608XB
C/R: 970 051 126 0 C/R: 642016 08 C/R: 642 035 02 C/R: 655 435AM
& : I’
N\ / / \ " P A / /
Diaphragms Diff Lock Switch D2 Governor Vave Drain Valve Man.
AT-T16/T20/T24/T30 T4630360010 T2575508
Ti6, T20, T24, T30 C/R: RL1705CA C/R: RL3512GA DL0022
C/R: AE1111/4 O/R: 275508 C/R: RI351388

C/R: 934300 033 0




AIR BRAKES PARTS

AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT

RS

Exh Brake Button (Short) Exh Brake Button (Long) Flick Switch F8J Male Coupl.
AT4630131120 T T229 Dust Cover
C/R: RI3SABAF C/R: CJR: RL3526HA MDP
C/R: 4630131120 C/R: 463013 114 0 C/R: 277516

Pz X111y 1|17
F8J Striker Op. Plug 4 Circuit Prot. Valv. 5 Prt 4 Circuit Prot. Valv5Prt 4 Circuit Prot. Valv 7 Prt
AT4158 934702

SP1
C[R: AP11168 C/R: RL3SISEA C/R: RL3SISLF C/R: RI3515DA
C/R: 934702 300 0 C/R: Ac4158 C/R: 9347022100

N>9 S

Fuel Shut-off Cyl Smm  F&) 2" Male Coupling F&J 2" Female Coupling  F7J Shut-off Valve
s

MC1 stem
CJR: SZ1159 C/R: 052000 001 4 C/R: 052 001 0022 FW020
/R: 4710050200 C/R: 052001 003 2

RO

4 Circuit Prot. Valv 7 PrtFoot Valve Square Type Foot Valvewith  Foot Valve E6 w/o Pedal
AT4170 6131500 T286171

80 single Port
C/R: RL3515CA C/R: RL3514D5 T4613190080 C/R: RL3514GD
C/R: Aed162 C/R: 431315 008 0 C/R: RL3514DD O/R: 286171

C/R: 461 319 0080

RN

4 Circuit Prot. Valv 7 PrtFoot Valve Square Type Foot Valvewith  Foot Valve E6 w/o Pedal
AT4170 6: T286171

4613150080 single Port
C/R: RL3515CA C/R: RL3514DS T4613190080 C/R: RL3S14GD
C/R: Aed162 C/R: 431315008 0 C/R: RL3514DD C/R: 286171

C/R: 461 319008 0
Fuel Shut-off Cyl 8mm  F&J ¥2" Male Coupling F&J V2" Female Coupling  F7J Shut-off Valve
T1116 Shrt stem

C/R: 052000 001 4 C/R: 052 001 002 2

CJR: SZ1159 FW020
C/R: 471005 020 0 C/R: 052 001 003 2

2/7



AIR BRAKES PARTS

AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT
)

Gearbox Valve Gearbox Regulator  Gearbox Valve 2 PinZF  Gear Splitter Valve
4/2 Way ZF ATA740 T3368 T3367
CJR: R1705BA C/R: A4740 C/R: RL1705ZA C/R: A3546
C/R: 571003 104 0 C/R: SV3368
’ & %’
¢ . N A 1S Al J
Low Pressure Switch  Linkage Kit - Single  Linkage Kit - Tandem Load Sensing
T7282/20 G/R: RL C/R:RL Relay Valve
C/R: 295473 AT4757100360
C/R: RI3S3AF
C/R: 475710 036 0
.
4 ‘
"
| __.4 (. NUURIN OSSN ||\ Iy S
Governor Valve - JAP Hand Control H/Control 3 Prt H/Control 2 Prt
T2575508 T9677222520 Rot. Lever Bottom
C/R: RL3S31EA TI61722232 T9617234050
C/R: McB02149 C/R: 961722 2520 C/R: RU3526PA C/R: RL352688
C/R: HB 1136 C/R: 961723405 0
( ~ \ [ i \
Levelling Valve Nylon Tubing Op. Cylinder with QRV  Op. Cylinder w/o QRV.
SV1395 MANYL/MENYL/ T4220100120
C/R: RL290BAA MBNYL/MIONYL/MI2NYL C/R: RU3535GA
C/R: 464 006 002 0 All Colours C/R: 4220100120 C/R: 4220100100
4mm to 12mm

B2l 1 ﬁ
N / N S N B ‘\ /"
Hand Control 3 Port H/Control 3 Prt H/Control 3 Prt Hose Clamps 2"
T1179 Side M16 Rot. Lev 2" HC
C/R: RL3526EK T9617231040 T9617020140 C/R: AS370
C/R: HB 1179 C/R: RL3526NB C/R: RL3526PB

C/R: 9617231040

Palm Coupling - Red  Palm Coupling - Yellow
TSEBMNo: 0SPC001  TSEBM No: 05 PC 002

Full range of Couplers, Tee's,
& Line connectors & SIZES

C/R: 961 702014 0

’ ===

;™

o

Plastic Quick Couplers
LC4P/LCEP/LCSP/
LC10P/L12P

i

)
Quick Rel. Valve
Y2x3/8x3/8
AT9735000140
C/R: RL3516JA

3/7



AIR BRAKES PARTS

AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT

| ol

- 1112
i Al

Quick Rel. Valve 22mm  Relay Valve Sq.M22  Relay Valve Sq. M16 Relay Valve 1054
QRV22M AT9730010100 T9730010200 1054
C/R: RL3516ED C/R: RL3518AH C/R: RL3S18AK C/R: RL3518NB
C/R: 973500 0000 C/R: 9730010100 C/R: 9730010200 C/R: 471005020 0
- =~ |17 <117~ i [ \
Spring Brake 16/24  Spril D.D.30/30 i D. 24/30 i T30 Maxi
AT 9254540010 AT 30/3000 AT 24/3000 ATT30
C/R: RL3530RA C/R: RL3530BA C/R: RL3530EA20 C/R: RL3S30MA
C/R: 925454 001 0 C/R: 300 100 552 C/R: 24/30 C/R: 4-STUD

R6 Relay Valve REG Relay Valve
AT280375 AT281672
C/R: RLIS18EA C/R: RL3S27A8
C/R: 280375 C/R: 281672

.

).
]

Trailer Control w. Dump Trailer Control w. Dump
T6601

AT 9730025210
C/R: RL3522BH C/R: RL3522AH
C/R: 9730025210 C/R: 973 002 402 0

J M
" Rubber Hose  Suzi - Red)/Yellow (SABS)
%" RH AT RED

AT YELLOW
TSE BM No: 055H004 YEL

| - e

Trailer Control w. Dump Trailer Control w. Dump
M22 M16

T 9730090010 T 9730090010 M16
C/R: RL3522FB-A R RL352FC
C/R: 973 009 001 0 C/R: 973 009 SERIES

LA D

Shut-Off Cock safety Valve 1/4" Stop Light Switch  Type 24 Brake Chamber
AT 45200210700 T4340140000 T262625 ATT24
C/R: RL3520AA C/R: RL352: C/R: RL C/R: RL3S19AAL
CJR: 452 002 107 0 C/R: 434014 000 0 CIR: 262625
b
h (] .
Test Paint Unloader Steel Top 2Pt Unloader 2 PtPlastop  Unloader 4 Pt Plas top
T3506AC U7402A RL 351286 RL 35128H
C/R: RL3506AC C/R: 2AB C/R: RL3512BG C/R: RL3512BN
G/R: 975 300 1100 C/R: 975303 473 0 G/R: 975 303 474 0

4/7



AIR BRAKES PARTS

AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT

N Y A

ks 2 \.
BANJO BOLTS BULKHEAD-BRASS BULKHEAD-STEEL
M16 X8 Metric
M14X 12 12 x ¥2 BSP
M16X 6 M22 X 12 BSP
AC 0140 M22 X M22
AC 0480 T 8938212240
N r 2! s N
J N ) 9 7
BANJO BOLTS BULKHEAD-BRASS BULKHEAD-STEEL
M16X 8 Metric
ML4X 12 12x Y2 BSP
M16 X 6 M22 X 12 BSP
AC 0140 M22 X M22
AC 0480 T 8938212240
i ~ - = 7 N
CABLE TIES ELBOWS ELBOWS - STEEL
Length Metric  Imperial ELB1/4-12
140mm  T18R M16x 12 1/4x12 ELB
200mm  C.T4150 M22x8  3/8x 12 ELB1412
395mm  C.T5390 M22x10 Yax12 ELB1612B
ALO439 M22x12 Yax15
M22x 15
T1612
g =X ™
/O |
il ,/ o o
CABLE TIES ELBOWS - STEEL
Length ELB 1/4-12
140mm  T18R
200mm  C.T4150 M22x8  3/8x 12 ELB1412
395mm  C.T5390 M22x10 Yax12 ELB1612B
ALO439 M22x12 Yax15
M22x 15
T1612
N a N
ihe A 1 A
FERRULES HEX NIPPLE
etric Metric  Imperial
6L 1/4 M22 xM22 1/4x 12
8L 3/8 M2x: Vaxla
0L % N222 NL21212
121
15L
161
FO62/FOBL
p N - 4
v & N~
Ao - B
INSERTS MANUAL DRAIN VALVE
Metric  Imperial 22mm 1/4"
ggt ;;g Manual Tilt
5 Type
o0 v DL00200
120
150
16L
M15 INS
M6 INS
M8 INS
M10 INS

5/7



AIR BRAKES PARTS

TANDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER

Ait Dryer Catridge
C/R: RL3511KA
C/R: 432 410 020 2

' S

o
RUBBER HOSE ‘ | at {
EMERGENCY LINE RED ==
—=—- SERVICE LNEYELLOW —'—
TANDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER BRAKE SYSTEM S.A B.S. 1506 SPECIFICATION
RELAY LOAD SENSING VALVE FOR MECHANICAL SUSPENSION

4X SPRING BRAKES
TANDEM AXLE
SEMITRAILER 4S/2M ABS
MECH SUSPENSION

TRIDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER

|
= RUBBER HOSE I : Ly %
—— EMERGENCY LINE RED L | & - s I
=== SERVICE LINE YELLOW o
TANDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER BRAKE SYSTEM SAB.S. 1506 SPECIFICATION
RELAY LOAD SENSING VALVE FOR MECHANICAL SUSPENSION

6X SPRING BRAKES. TmLE
TRIDEM AXLE

SEMI TRAILER 45/2M ABS
MECH SUSPENSION

6/7



AIR BRAKES PARTS

TANDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER -
ABS AIR SUSP.

TVIIO SHOVI KMOHS 5V X0B 2LNO0 O 3HTHA SaY LNNON

e [0

= EMERGENCY LINE RED
——- SERVICE LNEYELLOW ~ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ il

TANDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER BRAKE SYSTEM S.A B.S. 1506 SPECIFICATION
NEW GENERATION ABS LOAD SENSING VALVE FOR AIR SUSPENSION
NOT ARELAY LOAD SENSING VALVE

4X SPRING BRAKES TANDEM AXLE

SEMITRAILER 4S/2M ABS
MECH SUSPENSION

TRIDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER -
ABS AIR SUSP.

TNHRSO4 SNV RHOHS §¥ X0 EILTMINGO O SHTVA ST ANTON

" RUBBER HOSE
—— EMERGENCY LINE RED
== SERVICE LINE YELLOW -

TRIDEM AXLE SEMI TRAILER BRAKE SYSTEM S.A.B.S. 1506 SPECIFICATION
NEW GENERATION ABS LOAD SENSING VALVE FOR AIR SUSPENSION
NOT ARELAY LOAD SENSING VALVE

6X SPRING BRAKES OR 4 X SPRING AND TRIDEMAXLE
2X BOOSTERS ON STEERING AXLE SEMITRAILER 45/2M ABS
MECH SUSPENSION




